

Product No: 942 056-001

HIRSCHMANN 10 GBIT SFP MODULE M-XFP ER/LC EEC 942 056-001

FEATURES

- 10 Gigabit Ethernet XFP Transceiver
- Fiber optic module with LC connector
- Data rate of 10000 Mbit/s
- Supports a distance of up to 10 km on 9/125 um SM fiber
- Extended operating temperature range from -40 °C to +85 °C
- IP20 rated for protection against objects larger than 12.5 mm and not protected against water
- Compatible with XFP slots for mounting
- Single fiber port design

General Information	
Brand	HIRSCHMANN
Series	M-XFP

Technical Attributes

No. of Fiber Ports	S
--------------------	---

Physical Attributes	
Maximum Temperature (°C)	85
Minimum Temperature (°C)	-40
Mounting Type	XFP Slot

1

Protection & Standards	
Degree of Protection	IP20

Resources	
Product catalogue (Flipbook)	Download from here